Q-3
(A)
Photoelectric
Sensors
(B)
Fiber
Optic
Sensors

●  Photocoupler input insulation method to minimize the
 effects from external noise
 Ordering Information
 Specifications
 Features
Item
Motor phase
Step type (resolution)
Power supply
RUN current
Output
MD 145 H F
No mark Zero point excitation output※1
AO Alarm output
14 1.4A/Phase
28 2.8A/Phase
D 20-35VDC
F 100-220VAC
H Micro step (250-division)
N Normal Step
5 5-Phase
MD Motor Driver※1: Except MD5-ND14
※KR-55MC can be replaced with MD5-HD14.
※KR-5MC can be replaced with MD5-ND14.
※MD5-MF14 can be replaced with MD5-HF14.
※KR-505G can be replaced with MD5-HF28.
Please read “Safety Considerations” in operation
manual before using.
MD5-HD14
MD5-ND14MD5-HF14-AO

ⓑ Air Flow